Moravia

Coaches:

e Ronica Weeks
Players (11)

NAME

MaKenna Caza
Lita Drake

Olivia Genson
Lindsey Gentilcore
Allyssa Gettel
Chloe Hanson
Gabriella Heim
Tayden Johnson-Stayton
Addison Moore
Jordan Smith
Kayleigh Utter

AWAY NUMBER

10
44
3

25
21
4

12
:

22
20
13

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2019 - 2020

Athletics Director: Todd Mulvaney

68 South Main St

Moravia, NY, 13118

(315) 497-2670
https://www.moraviaschool.org/domain/32

POSITION HEIGHT NUMBER
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